
COOMBE HILL INFANTS’ SCHOOL 

SUMMER TERM 2022 – IMPORTANT DATES 

DATE 
 

TIME EVENT  

Tuesday 19 April  Summer term starts  

  Summer term clubs start Please note the collection time and classroom for your child, thank you 

Thursday 21 April 2.00pm Year 1 phonics screen meeting Information about the upcoming phonics screen for all year 1 children 

Friday 22 April 9.00am CHIPTA meeting – all welcome Please come along to see how you can support our Summer events 

 3.00pm Lion class cake sale Donations & support welcome – all proceeds go directly to Lion classroom 

Monday 25 April 9.00am Swimming information parent meeting All welcome.  Please also read the swimming information letter. 

Tuesday 26 April All day Reception Bocketts Farm trip A full day of activities on the farm for all of our Reception children. 

Thursday 28 April 2.00pm Reception phonics meeting For Reception parents to learn more about the teaching of phonics 

Friday 29 April 9.00am Tiger class assembly Tiger class parents please wait outside the main entrance after drop off 

 3.00pm Leopard class cake sale Donations & support welcome – all proceeds go directly to Leopard classroom 

Monday 2 May  MAY BANK HOLIDAY (no children in school)  

Wednesday 4 May 9.00am CHIPTA diversity meeting – all welcome 
Please come along to chat about how we can celebrate the rich diversity of 
our school 

Friday 6 May 9.00am Leopard class assembly Leopard class parents please wait outside the main entrance after drop off 

 3.00pm Tiger class cake sale Donations & support welcome – all proceeds go directly to Tiger classroom 

Monday 9 May  School swimming starts this week 
All year groups will begin swim sessions this week, for information on when 
your child swims and the kit they need, please refer to the swimming 
information letter 

Friday 13 May  
Come to school in your pyjamas with your 
favourite book day 

We will be collecting at the school gate towards new books for the children 

 3.00pm Hedgehog class cake sale Donations & support welcome-all proceeds go directly to Hedgehog classroom 

Monday 16 May  Class photographs 
Details of how to purchase your child’s class photograph will be provided 
afterwards 

Tuesday 17 May  Year 1 Matrix theatre in school “History of Toys” Year 1 will explore and play with different toys through the ages 

Friday 20 May 3.00pm Otter class cake sale Donations & support welcome – all proceeds go directly to Otter classroom 

Thursday 26 May 3.00pm Squirrel class cake sale Donations & support welcome – all proceeds go directly to Squirrel classroom 

 From 3.00pm School breaks up for Half Term  

Friday 27 May  INSET DAY (no children in school)  

HALF TERM 
 



Monday 6 June  Term re-starts  

Wednesday 8 June  The Queen’s Platinum Jubilee party A school celebration of the Queen’s Jubilee, full details to follow. 

Friday 10 June 9.00am Safer Internet parent meeting with Peter Cowley 
All parents are encouraged to attend to hear how to keep your children safe 
on devices and online. 

 3.00pm Ladybird class cake sale Donations & support welcome –all proceeds go directly to Ladybird classroom 

Thursday 16 June 9.15am Sports Day All welcome, full details to follow in due course. 

Friday 17 June  
Summer clothes day for chocolate & bottle 
donations for the Summer Fair 

Please bring donations of chocolates and bottles for the tombolas at the 
Summer Fair the following day, thank you. 

Saturday 18 June 12 – 4pm School Summer Fair 
Our annual Summer Fair, our biggest fundraising event of the year in 
partnership with the Junior school, we appreciate all support with this. 

Tuesday 21 June 9.15am (Reserve Sports Day) A reserve date in case of unsuitable weather on Thursday 16 June 

Friday 24 June 3.00pm Bee class cake sale Donations & support welcome – all proceeds go directly to Bee classroom 

Wednesday 29 June All day Year 2 trip to RHS Wisley Gardens  A day of activities for Year 2 at Wisley, full details to follow. 

Friday 1 July 3.00pm Dragonfly class cake sale Donations & support welcome–all proceeds go directly to Dragonfly classroom 

Monday 4 July All day Year 1 trip to Painshill Park A day of activities for Year 1 at Painshill Park near Cobham, details to follow. 

Tuesday 5 July Evening Year 2 evening celebration 
A fun evening of games, swimming and food for Year 2 to celebrate their time 
with us, full details to follow. 

Wednesday 6 July All day Transition day – all year groups 
The children will visit their new classrooms and meet their new teachers for 
next year. 

Thursday 7 July 9.15am Summer Concert 
Our traditional Summer celebration which will take place on the Adventure 
playground, all welcome, full details to follow in due course. 

Friday 8 July 3.00pm SEN cake sale 
Donations and support welcome from all – all proceeds will go to SEN 
resources in the school 

Monday 11 July  Coombe Hill 50th Anniversary celebration week 
Events are being planned to celebrate our very special 50th Anniversary – 
more details to follow. 

Friday 15 July 3.00pm CHIPTA School Ice Lolly sale Support from all welcome – all proceeds go directly to CHIPTA 

Thursday 21 July 9.00am Year 2 Leavers’ Assembly 
All Year 2 parents are invited to attend this, full details to follow in due 
course. 

 From 2pm END OF TERM  

 

 We will try and avoid any changes to these dates but if it is necessary to do so we will give you as much advance warning as possible 

 CHIPTA are planning some additional events for the Summer term, these will be communicated in due course 


